
 +1682 mètres en 152 km (moyenne : 24.1)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 28 152  480   19 0.1 30.5  55  6.19   
St-JORIOZ        9 124  461   11 0.1 30.3  18  5.24   
ANNECY           8 115  450    0 0.0 37.4  13  5.06   
QUINTAL          4 107  725  135 3.4 16.6  14  4.53   
VIUZ-LA-CHIESAZ  6 103  590   45 0.8 23.3  15  4.39   
PONT-DE-L-ABIME  2  97  545    0 0.0 30.3   4  4.23   
X-CUSY           4  95  550    0 0.0 34.8   7  4.20   
St-OFFENGE-Dess. 2  91  651   49 2.4 18.7   6  4.13   
MONTCEL-Gd-Pré   4  89  602    0 0.0 31.9   8  4.06   
TREVIGNIN        6  85  641    0 0.0 47.0   8  3.59   
Col de la CLUSE  4  79 1184    0 0.0 47.8   5  3.51   
Le REVARD-1448   1  75 1448    0 0.0 44.2   1  3.46   
Golet du TAISSON 1  74 1487    0 0.0 37.8   2  3.45   
Golet dl PIERRE  1  73 1508    0 0.0 33.8   2  3.43   
LE-REVARD        1  72 1537   89 8.9  8.0   8  3.41   
Le REVARD-1448   5  71 1448   68 1.4 21.2  14  3.34   
La FECLAZ        2  66 1380    0 0.0 34.2   4  3.20   
Pass.du CROC     2  64 1413   33 1.6 21.4   6  3.16   
La FECLAZ        3  62 1380  207 6.9 10.1  18  3.10   
PLAIMPALAIS     13  59 1173  590 4.5 14.3  54  2.53   
LESCHERAINES-PT  7  46  583    0 0.0 43.9  10  1.58   
LESCHAUX        11  39  897  436 4.0 16.2  41  1.49   
St-JORIOZ       28  28  461    0 0.0 24.8  68  1.08   
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  25/11/2010 - 
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